
Oxford Archers,
Oxfordshire

21-22 Jun 2025

The Archery GB National Tour Stage 3: Oxford Archers

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 695 GIBSON Ella 1246 145

9/ 657 PRIEELS Sarah 1311 138

5/ 662 WOOD Patience 940 137

20/ 622 SWORD Michelle 336 139

3/ 668 BOULTON Hallie 2499 143

6/ 662 A'BEAR Chloe 1246 142

7/ 658 BRYAN Jenny 692 139

15/ 634 PALMER Danielle 872 141

GIBSON E (1246)

145

SWORD M (336)

138

BOULTON H (2499)

136

PALMER D (872)

141

GIBSON E (1246)

144

PALMER D (872)

143

SWORD M (336)

132

BOULTON H (2499)

136

GOLD

GIBSON E (1246)

SILVER

PALMER D (872)

BRONZE

BOULTON H (2499)

Final Rank
1 GIBSON Ella 1246
2 PALMER Danielle 872
3 BOULTON Hallie 2499
4 SWORD Michelle 336
5 A'BEAR Chloe 1246 142
6 BRYAN Jenny 692 139
7 PRIEELS Sarah 1311 138
8 WOOD Patience 940 137
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Oxford Archers,
Oxfordshire

21-22 Jun 2025

The Archery GB National Tour Stage 3: Oxford Archers

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 695 GIBSON Ella 1246

-Bye-

33/ 545 OAKES Veronique 751 122

32/ 547 LANE Kelly 971 125

17/ 629 CHAPPELL Grace 1246

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 630 SCOTT Chloe 637

9/ 657 PRIEELS Sarah 1311

-Bye-

-Bye-

24/ 610 WALSH Claire 430

25/ 610 FLANAGAN Victoria 79

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 657 CARPENTER Izzy 831

5/ 662 WOOD Patience 940

-Bye-

-Bye-

28/ 603 WRIGHT Lily 1246

21/ 622 GREEN Zara 731

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 644 MCGUANE Mia 1952

13/ 643 LOADER Victoria 430

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 622 SWORD Michelle 336

29/ 593 BECKINSALE-SMITH Harriet 1246

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 666 PATERSON PINE Phoebe 1246

GIBSON E (1246)

147

LANE K (971)

115

CHAPPELL G (1246)

139

SCOTT C (637)

133

PRIEELS S (1311)

143

WALSH C (430)

136

FLANAGAN V (79)

135

CARPENTER I (831)

143

WOOD P (940)

142

WRIGHT L (1246)

137

GREEN Z (731)

134

MCGUANE M (1952)

137

LOADER V (430)

139

SWORD M (336)

143

BECKINSALE-SMITH H (1246)

134

PATERSON PINE P (1246)

139

GIBSON E (1246)

146

CHAPPELL G (1246)

141

PRIEELS S (1311)

143

CARPENTER I (831)

141

WOOD P (940)

140  (T. 10)

MCGUANE M (1952)

140 (T. 9)

SWORD M (336)

143

PATERSON PINE P (1246)

141

GIBSON E (1246)

145

PRIEELS S (1311)

138

WOOD P (940)

137

SWORD M (336)

139
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Oxford Archers,
Oxfordshire

21-22 Jun 2025

The Archery GB National Tour Stage 3: Oxford Archers

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 668 BOULTON Hallie 2499

-Bye-

35/ 495 ARTHURTON Nyssa 469 118

30/ 592 HUNTER Alison 944 120

19/ 624 NIGHTINGALE Ruth 427

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 641 PERROTT Marie 397

11/ 651 STRETTON Jessica 2806

-Bye-

-Bye-

22/ 615 HALLIDAY-NODEN Rhona 92

27/ 603 WOOD Laura 1418

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 662 A'BEAR Chloe 1246

7/ 658 BRYAN Jenny 692

-Bye-

-Bye-

26/ 606 TEML Debbie 577

23/ 614 BROWN Hannah 336

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 652 BRUGUIER Isabella 255

15/ 634 PALMER Danielle 872

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 628 HOWARD Lindsay 1141

31/ 592 TLUSTY Katie 667 122

34/ 532 MILLS Donna 1339 106

-Bye-

2/ 680 ANNISON Layla 2296

BOULTON H (2499)

139

HUNTER A (944)

132

NIGHTINGALE R (427)

139

PERROTT M (397)

137

STRETTON J (2806)

142

HALLIDAY-NODEN R (92)

127

WOOD L (1418)

125

A'BEAR C (1246)

146

BRYAN J (692)

142

TEML D (577)

132

BROWN H (336)

139

BRUGUIER I (255)

138

PALMER D (872)

136

HOWARD L (1141)

131

TLUSTY K (667)

126

ANNISON L (2296)

144

BOULTON H (2499)

139

NIGHTINGALE R (427)

137

STRETTON J (2806)

135

A'BEAR C (1246)

141

BRYAN J (692)

136

BROWN H (336)

131

PALMER D (872)

143

ANNISON L (2296)

142

BOULTON H (2499)

143

A'BEAR C (1246)

142

BRYAN J (692)

139

PALMER D (872)

141
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